
NGV Safety Training

Houston, TX • October 25-27, 2016

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Carlos Betancourt Republic Services Fleet Maintenance Supervisor 13630 Fondren Rd.

David Bodin Republic Services Technician 13630 Fondren Rd.

Thomas Clement Santa Fe ISD Mechanic P.O. Box 370

John Connolly Houston Distributing Mechanic 7100 High Life Dr.

Terry Dickey Santa Fe ISD Shop Foreman P.O. Box 370

Corbin Hartsfield McKenzie Tank Lines Shop Lead Technician 2778 W. Tharpe St.

Faltery Jolivette St. Landry Parish Solid Waste Disposal District Operations Technician 417 Solid Waste Road

Kevin Oliver SporTran Director of Safety 1115 Jack Wells Blvd.

Mark Philipp Frito-Lay Mechanic 3310 Highway 36 North

Ted Prosser Western Dairy Transport Regional Manager of Maintenance 501 Ave E

David Rodriguez Houston Distributing Mechanic 7100 High Life Dr.

John Romanowski Frito-Lay Mechanic 3310 Highway 36 North

Johnny Simmons Jr. Ruan Transport Mechanic 506 Hwy 290 East

Matthew Thomas Rush Truck Center - Houston Mobile Service Technician 10200 North Loop East

Mark Truman Clarke Power Services, Inc. Tech 6061 Executive Boulevard

Dionicio Valadez City of Corpus Christi Sr. Equipment Mechanic P.O. Box 9277

James Walker SporTran Safety 1115 Jack Wells Blvd.

Todrick Walker Republic Services Lead Technician 8101 E. Little York Rd.
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Houston TX 77085 713-726-7406 CBetancourt@republicservices.com 80-85

Houston TX 77085 713-726-7439 david.bodin123@gmail.com 85-107

Santa Fe TX 77510 409-927-3325 Thomas.Clement@sfisd.org 12 2

Houston TX 77066 281-583-4862 jcconnolly040113@yahoo.com 85-90 X

Santa Fe TX 77510 409-927-3305 terry.dickey@sfisd.org 11 3

Tallahassee FL 32303 850-576-1330 chartsfield@mckenzietank.com N/A N/A

Washington LA 70589 337-826-5211 fjolivette@slpsolidwaste.org 12 4-10 X

Shreveport LA 71107 318-673-7408 kevin.oliver@shreveportla.gov 28-30 10 X

Rosenberg TX 77471 281-232-1568 mark.a.philipp@pepsico.com 40

Shallowater TX 79363 806-778-9001 tprosser@wdtmilk.com 40 20

Houston TX 77066 281-583-4862 Z2842755@hotmail.com 50+ X

Rosenberg TX 77471 281-232-1568 john.romanowski@pepsico.com 47 10

Elgin TX 78621 512-718-2199 johnnysimmons456@gmail.com 0 20

Houston TX 77029 832-690-5200 thomasm@rushenterprises.com

Dayton OH 45424 937-684-4402 mtruman@clarkepsi.com

Corpus Christi TX 78469 361-826-1906 dvaladez3117@gmail.com 100 X X

Shreveport LA 71107 318-673-7408 james.walker@shreveportla.gov 28 10

Houston TX 77016 713-636-6222 TWalker5@republicservices.com
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

X 100

X

X

X 1 0

0

X 2

X 1 0

X 0

X 0 0

X 1

X 0 0

X

X

X 2

X 1

5
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments


